
D1-D2-X2
SPARE PARTS
VALID AS OF JANUARY 1, 2025 (GBP)

PRICELIST 2025-01-01.



2

CONTENT.

SERVICE KIT� 4

WATER SOFTENER� 4

SPARE PARTS � 5



3

Nordisk Clean Solutions works solely with authorised service companies and 
has one or more local partners on all markets in which we operate. See the 
separate price list for prices for spare parts for each market.

Contact us for more information on service companies in your area, and for a 
current price list for spare parts.

SPARE PARTS.

Our machines are designed to be cleaned simply and efficiently. That’s 
because we know the importance of daily cleaning for optimal wash results. 
It’s every bit as important to make sure that the machine is maintained with 
regular servicing, ensuring simple and worry-free use and extending the ser-
vice life of your machine.

Does any part of your machine need to be replaced? We guarantee spare part 
availability for at least 10 years once the model has been taken out of production.

MAINTENANCE.

Nordisk Clean Solutions
Jägershillgatan 13
SE-213 75 MALMÖ, SWEDEN
Tel. +46(0)40 671 50 60
order@nordiskclean.com
nordiskclean.com

CONTACT.

To cope with the current cost volatility of raw materials such as stainless steel, 
electronic components, plastics, etc., we adopt a system of surcharges that 
may be added to or deducted from the current price list on a monthly basis 
depending on cost development. On the 15th of every month, we will inform 
you about the coming month’s surcharge rate, if any. The surcharge may vary 
between different products. With this, we hope to keep the impact of the cost 
increase to a minimum throughout the sales channel.

EN - SURCHARGE

mailto:order%40nordiskclean.com?subject=
https://www.nordiskclean.com/


4

SERVICE KIT.

# PART NO. PRICE (GBP)

X2 SERVICE KIT 1
1 pcs

30000 174,00

WATER SOFTENER.

A high-performance, compact commercial water softener. Ideal for applications where space is limited. Durable, compact 
cabinet design. Dual tank: This means you are guaranteed a 24/7, continuous and uninterrupted supply of soft water. 
Non-electric: By using the energy of moving water, there is no need for any electric installation. 
The unit is suitable for applications with both hot and cold water. Temperature range 2 - 65°C.

PART NO. PRICE (GBP)

WATER SOFTENER 28145 1 840



5

SPARE PARTS.

PART NO. REPLACED BY NAME PRICE (GPB)

22155 MOTOR, POT WASH ARMS 438,18

28577 HOSE CLAMP 32 - 44 MM 12 MM 8,83

28380 MAGNET 7,86

30000 X2 SERVICE KIT 1 174,00

30004 RINSE TANK 524,61

30005 TEMPERATURE SENSOR, RINSE TANK 33,18

30006 TEMPERATURE SENSOR WASH TANK 32,69

30007 CABLE CONTROL PANEL L=3400 MM 41,96

30010 2-POLE CONNECTOR STOCKO. ELCA 
BOARD

0,97

30011 3-POLE CONNECTOR STOCKO. ELCA 
BOARD

2,18

30012 7-POLE CONNECTOR STOCKO. ELCA 
BOARD

5,07

30013 8-POLE CONNECTOR STOCKO. ELCA 
BOARD

5,80

30016 GASKET, HANDLE-SUPPORT - HOOD 2,41

30017 SPACER, HANDLE-SUPPORT - HOOD 8,05

30018 COVER (PLASTIC) HEATER, BOILER 12,48

30019 NUT 4 0,10

30022 NUT 6 0,21

30023 NUT 10 3,35

30024 NUT 8 T 2,93

30025 NUT ATB 5 0,40

30026 NUT 10 T 4,01

30027 SCREW TPS C 4X16 0,27

30028 NUT ATB 6 1,01

30029 HOSE, TRANSPARENT 4X6 (PER 
METER)

4,02

30030 SCREW TPS C 5X16 0,36

30031 FLOW REGULATOR 0.5 L RED 3,68

30032 NUT 8,63

30033 NUT M5 1.2/1.6 0,60

30034 NUT 3/8" 8,05

30035 THREE-PHASED ANTI NOISE FILTER 41,92

30036 NUT 3/8" 1,88

30037 METAL PLATE, RIGHT 97,09

30038 METAL PLATE, LEFT 97,09

30039 METAL  PLATE, SPRING TIGHTENING 54,94

30041 HOOD 178,67

30042 COVER PLATE ROOF, HOOD 124,39

30044 BRACKET, DISHWASHING PUMP 31,10

30045 RINSE PUMP 219,99

30046 DISHWASHING PUMP 496,73

30047 BASE BOARD ISALOTOR  EVO2 ELCA 13,28

30048 PERISTALTIC RINSE AID DISPENSER 
WITHOUT REGULATOR

232,40

30049 PERISTALTIC DETERGENT AID DIS-
PENSER WITHOUT REGULATOR

202,05

30050 DRAIN PUMP 63,05

30051 SUPPORT BRACKET 16,18

30052 DIVIDER, POT WASH 88,89

30053 FRONT INLET CONNECTION, DETER-
GENT WASH TANK

19,30

30054 30313 SOLENOID VALVE, DOUBLE - MULLER 0,00

PART NO. REPLACED BY NAME PRICE (GPB)

30055 SPRING CLAMP TWO-WIRE 7.8X8.3 0,18

30056 HOSE CLAMP, NYLON 135X2.5 0,08

30057 HOSE, POT WASH 54,19

30058 HOSE OUTLET, POT WASH 66,12

30059 HOSE INLET, POT WASH PUMP 107,16

30060 COVER PLATE - MOTOR, AUTOMATIC 
HOOD

46,40

30061 ELECTRIC BOX, AUTOMATIC HOOD 59,63

30062 COVER - ELECTRIC BOX, AUTOMATIC 
HOOD

38,48

30063 MOTOR SHAFT PLATE, FIXING 
FLANGE

61,44

30064 DRIVE SHAFT, AUTOMATIC HOOD 96,22

30065 REAR COVER PLATE FRAME (AUTO) 326,47

30066 SUPPORT FOR HANDLE 60,10

30067 EXTERNAL CONTROL BOX 61,09

30068 SUPPORT, EXTERNAL CONTROL BOX 306,99

30069 30070 NUT, CABLE GLAND PG13,5 0,00

30070 CABLE GLAND PG13,5 +NUT 2,93

30071 NOZZLE, ECOEXCHANGER 3,90

30072 STOP SLEEVE, ARMS 10,81

30073 SCREW LID 23,25

30074 REAR COVER PLATE CLOSING 
(MANUAL)

127,25

30075 UPPER COVER PLATE, REAR 
(MANUAL)

44,02

30076 SLIDING GUIDE RIGHT, HOOD 169,09

30077 SLIDING GUIDE LEFT, HOOD 169,09

30078 HOOD RETAINER 13,93

30079 BRACKET, HOOD SWITCH 11,01

30080 HOSE, REAR SUMP 63,28

30081 HOSE, FRONT SUMP 60,41

30082 SLEEVE BEARING WITH FLANGE 22,98

30083 SHAFT WITH ROD 26,14

30085 LOCK ARM, WASH ARM PIPE 24,98

30086 RADIAL SEAL 25X47X7 27,77

30087 RADIAL SEAL 16X24X5 24,13

30088 O-RING 3,57

30089 CIRCLIP, REAR BEARING 11,06

30090 CIRCLIP, FRONT BEARING 6,70

30091 O-RING 2,09

30093 22155 MOTOR, POT WASH ARMS 0,00

30094 ELECTRIC BOX COVER 64,49

30095 POT WASH PUMP 1 343,00

30097 SPACER, WASH HUB LOWER 129,59

30098 SLEEVE BEARING WITH FLANGE 22,98

30099 RINSE ARM UPPER/LOWER 49,32

30100 HOOD LOWER, AUTOMATIC - ECOEX-
CHANGER

600,88

30101 REAR COVER PLATE FRAME (ECOEX-
CHANGER)

72,46

30102 WASH ARM LOWER 68,78

30103 BOARD EXPANSION MODULE PLATE 
(907317)

13,61

30104 SPLASH GUARD RIGHT, ECOEX-
CHANGER

24,52



6

PART NO. REPLACED BY NAME PRICE (GPB)

30105 SPLASH GUARD LEFT, ECOEX-
CHANGER

24,52

30106 HOOD SLIM, AUTOMATIC 913,65

30107 AIR TRAP, ROOF BACKREST 497,45

30108 SPLASH GUARD, CENTER - ECOEX-
CHANGER

40,00

30109 WASH ARM, UPPER 51,39

30110 NUT 3/4” STAINLESS STEEL 60,78

30111 GRUB SCREW M6X10 0,43

30112 HIGH TEMPERATURE INSULATION 
SLEEVE PVC Ø16

41,46

30113 GASKET 3/8" 0,80

30114 SUPPORT, MOTOR - AUTOMATIC 
HOOD

97,13

30115 MOTOR FIXING PLATE, AUTOMATIC 
HOOD

27,37

30116 FRONT PLATE, AUTOMATIC HOOD 78,65

30117 GUIDE BLOCK, AUTOMATIC HOOD 47,64

30118 WI-FI DEVICE 347,81

30119 CONNECTOR HOSE 1,41

30120 GASKET, AIR BAG 1,67

30121 GASKET WASH/RINSE 4,17

30122 THREAD INSERT INOX ESAG M5 TFL 2,48

30123 HANDLE Ø25 316,66

30124 HOSE 69,82

30125 HOSE 38,77

30126 HOSE 120 MM 14,34

30127 MICRO LIMIT SWITCH, SPRING TYPE 82,67

30128 BRASS PLATE, SENSOR - BOILER 1,14

30129 SPRING, HOOD 59,70

30130 SPRING, AUTOMATIC HOOD 90,85

30131 CLAMP 1P 16 MM EARTH 33,87

30132 CLAMP 1P 16 MM 18,17

30133 CLAMP 5-POLE WITH BRACKET 17,55

30134 O-RING 3/8" COLD RINSE/HUB 
SUPPORT

0,67

30135 O-RING RINSE ARM JET 0,26

30136 NUT M5 1.2/1.6 STAINLESS STEEL 1,80

30137 CABLE BUSHING DRAIN HOSE 2,92

30138 CABLE BUSHING RINSE/DETERGENT 
HOSE

0,66

30139 PIVOT UPPER WASH ARM 41,30

30140 FRONT COVER PLATE 141,46

30141 PIVOT FOR RAISING HOOD 8,55

30142 CABLE BUSHING FOR VENT N800 13,28

30143 UPPER COVER PLATE, REAR (ECOEX-
CHANGER)

71,16

30144 SIEVE Ø98 MM 116,18

30145 GUIDE SENDZIMIR 35X27X7.5 19,58

30146 CHOCK ABSORBER M-F 25X30, POT 
WASH PUMP

18,77

30147 GRUB SCREW M6X50 2,01

30148 SILICONE TUBE 4X10 (PER METER) 10,72

30149 CHOCK ABSORBER 30X20, POT WASH 
PUMP

8,05

30150 SUMP Ø55 45,88

30151 FLANGE, SUMP 10,12

30152 PRESSURE SWITCH 30/160 (LOWER 
WASH TANK LEVEL GUARD)

31,34

30153 PRESSURE SWITCH 65/10 (RINSE 
TANK LEVEL GUARD)

31,15

30154 GASKET, SUMP 12,78

30155 LOWER WASH HUB, RINSE CONNEC-
TION

15,61

PART NO. REPLACED BY NAME PRICE (GPB)

30156 CONNECTION FOR DOUBLE PRESS-
URE SWITCH

4,70

30157 WASH HUB 45,01

30158 PRESSURE SWITCH 180/150 (UPPER 
WASH TANK LEVEL GUARD)

34,28

30159 RELAY 230-16A 83,95

30160 FLOW REGULATOR 3.75 L. GREY, 
ECOEXCHANGER

3,81

30161 MOTOR PROTECTION 3-5 A 263,45

30162 HEATER, BOILER 8KW 230V 182,38

30163 KIT DRYLIN ZLW ACTUATOR+JOINT+-
SENSOR

1 804,00

30164 STEPPER CPU 614,29

30165 KIT DRIVE SB4 AKIT 150 816,32

30166 MOTOR FOR AUTOMATIC HOOD 734,55

30167 CABLE CBL0125150 236,20

30168 FLOW REGULATOR 3.75 L. BLUE 
(MULLER)

36,33

30169 POWER SUPPLY PSU100L 394,13

30170 DIVIDER, SUMP Ø30 178,75

30171 HOSE 26,68

30178 WASHER 4X12X1 P. 0,08

30179 WASHER Ø6X24 P. 0,45

30180 WASHER 6X16X1 P. 0,39

30181 GASKET Ø16 CORK 1,40

30182 WASHER Ø8 P. 0,16

30183 WASHER Ø10 P. 0,26

30184 SUPPORT SPRING WHEEL 8,05

30185 CIRCLIP Ø16, FOR SHAFT 1,30

30186 CAP 3/8" 2,50

30187 FASTENING FERRULE 1,44

30188 30416 SOLENOID VALVE MULLER 0,00

30189 BOX E1000 / N1000 / N1300 "05" 116,49

30190 POWER-SOURCE CABLE 5X2.5X3500 
H07

127,60

30191 SUPPORT FOR PRESSURE SWITCH 2,25

30192 CONTACTOR WITH ACTUATOR 72,68

30194 HOSE, RED TRANSPARENT 4X6 (PER 
METER)

4,02

30195 HOSE 12X19.5 (PER METER) 12,60

30197 TIE-ROD THREADED 10X350 MM 78,40

30198 CPU BOARD-2 145,27

30199 HOSE 90° 2000 MM S 800 HW 19,30

30200 HOSE 18X28 (PER METER) 29,63

30201 WI-FI MODULE CONNECTION CABLE 41,33

30202 DRAIN HOSE Ø19 90° 1180 MM 6,16

30203 DRAIN HOSE Ø19 90° 2000 MM 6,16

30205 FRONT CONTROL PANEL (DISPLAY) 256,32

30206 VACUUM VALVE 44,88

30207 HOSE 90° 2000 MM S 800 CW 20,56

30208 HEATER, WASH TANK 8 KW 164,39

30209 SCREW TC 4.2X6.5  NI 0,35

30210 SCREW TC 3.9X9.5 NI 0,18

30211 SCREW TC 4X16 S/TIP 0,13

30212 WELD SCREW 6X12 0,40

30213 WELD SCREW 6X15 0,47

30214 WELD SCREW 6X25 0,66

30215 SCREW TPS C 9X9.5 ATF 0,12

30216 SCREW TE 6X12 0,36

30217 SCREW TE 5X12 0,31

30218 SPLIT PIN 2X30 0,25

30219 SCREW TE 6X16 0,49



7

PART NO. REPLACED BY NAME PRICE (GPB)

30220 SCREW TE 6X20 0,52

30221 SCREW TE 6X30 0,38

30222 SCREW TE 6X45 12,07

30223 SCREW TE 8X16 A2 FLANGE 3,17

30224 SCREW M5X20 FLANGED TORX 1,62

30225 SCREW TE 8X40 1,96

30226 SCREW TE 10X16 1,91

30227 SCREW TPS C 6X12 0,45

30228 SCREW TPS C 4X12 0,26

30229 SCREW TPS C 5X35 0,42

30230 SCREW M5X12 FLANGED TORX 0,65

30231 O-RING FOR BEARING FRONT 1,88

30232 BASKET RETAINER 29,85

30233 HOOD, ECOEXCHANGER 499,65

30234 REAR COVER PLATE FRAME 
(MANUAL)

258,26

30235 INSIDE BULKHEAD DUCT, ECOEX-
CHANGER

68,78

30236 TOP COVER PLATE - ECOEXCHANGER 66,56

30237 SOFT TOP BACKREST, ECOEX-
CHANGER

310,90

30238 SPLASH GUARD PLATE 69,13

30239 GASKET JUNCTION FOR WASH HUB 2,79

30240 GASKET, HINGE 1,69

30241 OVERHEAT PROTECTOR 110° WITH 
BULB

24,12

30242 PERISTALTIC HOSE DOSING PUMP 
(RINSE AID)

46,07

30243 ECOEXCHANGER 1 289,00

30244 COVER PLATE RIGHT/LEFT 118,10

30245 SUPPORT BUSHING FOR HANDLE 22,31

30246 BEARING WITH PIVOT 48,67

30247 28380 MAGNET 0,00

30248 BASKET SUPPORT FRAME 249,18

30249 HOSE 28,15

30250 SPACER, HOOD 4,43

30253 WASH COLUMN 54,51

30254 IMPELLER PIN, RINSE ARM UPPER/
LOWER

101,66

30255 BOTTOM VALVE WITH FILTER 32,17

30256 CAP, HANDLE Ǿ25 0,80

30257 MAGNETIC SENSOR, HOOD 31,96

30258 FUSE HOLDER + ELECTRONIC TIMER 
FUSE

17,84

30259 BUTTON FOR DEACTIVATING THE 
AUTOMATIC HOOD FUNCTION

294,93

30260 DRAIN PIPE SUPPORT BEND 0,67

30261 TOP PANEL FOR INSIDE COVERING 
BAND

68,67

30262 AUTO CLEAN INLET DUCT 42,68

30263 RIGHT SIDE BEAM HOOD, AUTOMATIC 
- ECOEXCHANGER

115,11

30264 LEFT SIDE BEAM HOOD, AUTOMATIC - 
ECOEXCHANGER

115,11

30265 COVER PLATE FOR ECOEXCHANGER 89,15

30266 METAL STRUT PLATE FOR SPRINGS 
TIGHTENING

25,96

30267 STRAPPING 12 MM GREEN 0,29

30268 SURFACE SIEVE FOR TANK 202,46

30269 HEAT RECOVERY UNIT 2 956,00

30270 MANIFOLD MULLER, INLET WATER 73,97

30271 CABLE GLAND PG21 3,84

30272 NUT CABLE GLAND PG21 1,30

PART NO. REPLACED BY NAME PRICE (GPB)

30273 MAGNETIC SENSOR FOR POT WASH 
BASKET

33,31

30274 FOOT 1"1/2" 33,11

30275 LOWER RIGHT-HAND ARM FOR POT 
WASH MECHANISM

13,41

30276 UPPER RIGHT-HAND ARM FOR POT 
WASH MECHANISM

15,20

30277 BRACKET FRONT FOR POT WASH 
MECHANISM

32,73

30279 LOWER LEFT-HAND ARM FOR POT 
WASH MECHANISM

13,41

30280 UPPER LEFT-HAND ARM FOR POT 
WASH MECHANISM

15,20

30281 BEARING FOR LOCK ARM, POT WASH 61,44

30283 MOTOR ARM FOR POT WASH MECHA-
NISM

71,38

30284 SUCTION FITTING, ECOEXCHANGER 88,25

30285 NOZZLE, POT WASH SYSTEM 55,81

30286 HOUSING WITH 3/8 CONNECTION 80,03

30287 NON-RETURN VALVE 23,36

30288 CLAMP 3P 16 MM UNIVERSAL 
TROUGH

46,72

30289 RINSE PUMP BRACKET 14,92

30290 PANEL FOIL 84,36

30291 BRACKET, THERMOSTAT (907243) 2,95

30292 WEIGHT TUBE, RINSE-DETERGENT 
HOSE

17,87

30293 DOSING UNIT FILTER 3,04

30294 HOSE L=1200 MM (Ø12XØ19.5 - 
30195)

15,57

30295 HOSE L=1400 MM (Ø12XØ19.5 - 
30195)

18,17

30296 HOSE L=2000 MM (Ø12XØ19.5 - 
30195)

24,66

30298 HOSE, RED TRANSPARENT - DETER-
GENT Ø6X4 L=4000

7,92

30299 HOSE, TRANSPARENT - RINSE Ø6X4 
L=4000 MM

7,92

30301 AIR TRAP COMPLETE 26,39

30302 30241 OVERHEAT PROTECTOR 110° WITH 
BRASS PLATE

0,00

30303 ARM CONNECTION WITH GASKET 24,87

30304 AIR GAP WITH GASKET+NUT 84,36

30305 WASH ARMS PIPE COMPLETE, POT 
WASH

832,76

30306 PUSH BUTTON 170,88

30307 CONTACT ELEMENT NO 21,52

30308 CONTACT ELEMENT 21,52

30309 LED INTEGRATED LAMP-HOLDER 40,45

30310 MOUNTING ADAPTER 23,68

30311 METAL KNOB, WASH ARM 13,30

30312 WASH/RINSE ARM HOLDER WITH 
GASKET

37,85

30313 SOLENOID VALVE, DOUBLE - MULLER 44,36

30314 FLOW REGULATOR 5,5 L/MIN, BLACK 
MULLER

5,19

30315 PERISTALTIC HOSE DOSING PUMP 
(DETERGENT)

67,05

30316 CONTROL CARD, SEQUENTIAL RINSE 49,65

30317 HOSE L=0,05 M (Ø18XØ28 - 30200) 0,43

30319 CONNECTION (MULLER) 6,38

30320 PLASTIC RAILS KIT (4 PIECES) 28,98

30321 SPRING KIT (10 PIECES) 171,53

30322 COVER, AIR GAP 42,34

30323 RINSE TANK 539,52

30324 SPLASH GUARD PLATE 47,56



8

PART NO. REPLACED BY NAME PRICE (GPB)

30325 PHONE CABLE FOR FRONT CONTROL 
PANEL L=500 MM

40,56

30326 HOSE FOR PRESSURE SWITCH 5X8 
BLACK (PER METER)

5,53

30327 DOOR WITH HANDLE 362,55

30328 HINGE, RIGHT DOOR + 2 WHEELS 102,62

30329 HINGE, LEFT DOOR + 2 WHEELS 87,87

30330 LOWER COVER PLATE 73,74

30331 SALT CONTAINER WITH SENSOR 
COMPLETE

114,29

30332 FUNNEL FOR SALT 10,20

30333 SURFACE SIEVE 260,30

30334 UPPER COVER PLATE 16,96

30335 RIGHT COVER PLATE 130,76

30336 LEFT COVER PLATE 127,32

30337 REAR COVER PLATE 242,35

30338 PANEL CABLES 151,29

30339 SOFTENER 106,09

30340 PUMP 0.55 KW 230V 319,58

30341 30313 SOLENOID VALVE 0,00

30342 HEATER, RINSE TANK 6 KW 230V 84,55

30343 4-POLE CLAMP WITH BRACKET 29,49

30344 HOSE, DRAIN PUMP 28,51

30345 30346 NUT, CABLE GLAND PG16 0,00

30346 CABLE GLAND PG16 +NUT 22,12

30347 NUT, SALT CONTAINER 26,30

30348 SNUBBER CAPACITOR 6,81

30349 GASKET, DOSING UNIT 8,98

30351 DOOR SEAL 26,92

30352 GASKET, SALT CONTAINER 5,41

30353 OVERFLOW CAP 78,66

30354 MAGNET 13,15

30355 DRAIN HOSE Ø21-29 2000 MM 38,22

30356 HOSE, RINSE PUMP 52,60

30357 WASH COLUMN 87,87

30358 HOSE, INLET 19,29

30359 3/2 SOLENOID VALVE - DIVERTER = 
2 OUTLETS

58,38

30360 TERMINAL BOX 6 POLES 34,41

30361 ELBOW CONNECTOR 90° 24,09

30362 WI-FI MODULE CONNECTION CABLE 
3500 MM

33,31

30363 PIVOT, UPPER WASH ARM 52,60

30364 FRONT COVER PLATE 15,49

30365 PERISTALTIC DETERGENT AID DIS-
PENSER

123,29

30366 PROTECTION SILICONE, HEATER 1,75

30367 FOOT 17,21

30368 SUMP 49,77

30369 THREE WAY CONNECTING RINSE 13,03

30370 PRESSURE SWITCH 95/75 34,28

30371 FRONT CONTROL PANEL 144,03

30372 HEATER 4.5 KW 230V  - RINSE TANK 78,52

30373 HEATER 2KW 230V - WASH TANK 52,11

30374 LATCH WITH WHEEL + NUT 125,97

30375 HANDLE, DOOR 17,69

30376 PANEL FOIL 38,93

30377 CAP, SALT CONTAINER 10,45

30378 O-RING, HEATER 2.6/4.5/6/8 KW 9,95

30379 SPRING, DOOR 41,04

30380 PERISTALTIC RINSE AID DISPENSER 103,07

PART NO. REPLACED BY NAME PRICE (GPB)

30381 HOSE, WASH PUMP 37,24

30382 HOSE, INLET 44,00

30383 FLANGE, UPPER HUB 26,01

30384 PIVOT, LOWER WASH ARM 55,68

30385 MAGNETIC SENSOR 34,90

30386 FRONT INLET CONNECTION, DETER-
GENT WASH TANK

54,08

30387 BEARING REAR WITH SLEEVE 
BEARING

100,80

30388 HOSE 12X22 (PER METER) 55,31

30389 HOSE 10X17 (PER METER) 26,42

30390 WASH HUB 22,12

30391 GASKET, WASH HUB 8,98

30392 ELBOW 1/4 "+ CONNECTOR D12 17,46

30393 WI-FI MODULE CONTAINER 22,25

30394 PRESSURE SWITCH 30/135 34,28

30395 SAFETY THERMOSTAT 110° 7,31

30396 SAFETY THERMOSTAT 95° 8,11

30397 HEATER 3KW 230V - WASH TANK 55,43

30398 RINSE TANK 552,30

30399 PIVOT, LOWER WASH ARM 87,87

30400 HOSE 90° 1500 MM S 800 HW 29,12

30401 COVER PLATE REAR 395,83

30402 OVERFLOW CAP 34,53

30403 CONNECTION CABLE FOR SALT 2000 
MM

27,04

30404 SILICONE HOSE 4X7 (PER METER) 7,49

30405 ISOLATOR, CONTROL CARD SEQUEN-
TIAL RINSE

4,92

30406 FLAT CABLE FOR FRONT CONTROL 
PANEL L=900 MM

19,47

30407 UPPER COVER PLATE 311,47

30408 FRONT CONTROL PANEL 150,33

30409 MAIN BOARD D1 BASE 187,10

30410 5-POLE CONNECTOR STOCKO 4,54

30411 SWITCH/DIVERTER 10,92

30412 SUPPORT FOR ROUND BUTTON 3,19

30413 BUTTON ROUND Ø25 2,09

30414 ISOLATOR, MAIN BOARD 167.7X84 3,57

30415 FLAT CABLE FOR FRONT CONTROL 
PANEL L=600 MM

21,51

30416 SOLENOID VALVE Ø10 17,94

30417 DRAIN HOSE Ø24 1500 MM 33,06

30418 WASH HUB 50,02

30419 SIEVE WITH CYLINDER 98 MM 54,08

30420 RINSE ARM 85,98

30421 MOTOR PROTECTION 6-10A 230V 338,51

30422 SLEEVE BEARING WITH FLANGE 8,23

30424 D1 BASE STICKER 7,57

30425 D2 BASE STICKER 7,57

30426 D1 MASTER STICKER 1,23

30427 D2 MASTER STICKER 1,23

30428 X2 MASTER STICKER 1,23

30439 IMPELLER PIN, RINSE ARM 49,21

30440 RINSE NOZZLE 24,87

30441 WASH ARM 69,81

30442 PIVOT UPPER RINSE 30,28

30443 PIVOT LOWER RINSE 55,48

30446 RESTRICTOR 43,80

30450 HOOD FOR MANUAL/AUTOMATIC 
RAISING WITH ECOEXCHANGER

1 473,00

30451 HOOD FOR AUTOMATIC RAISING 1 473,00



9

PART NO. REPLACED BY NAME PRICE (GPB)

30452 HOOD FOR MANUAL RAISING 1 003,00

30453 RINSE PUMP 60HZ - D1-D2 231,01

30454 WASH PUMP 60HZ - D2 521,07

30455 DRAIN PUMP 60HZ - D1-D2 66,30

30456 WASH PUMP 60HZ - D1 335,27

30457 WASH/RINSE ARM HOLDER WITH 
GASKET

36,12

30459 SHAFT SEAL 55,21

30461 MAIN BOARD 263,35

30463 MAIN BOARD WITH SNUBBER - X2 
MASTER

269,29

30464 MAIN BOARD WITH SNUBBER - D2 
MASTER

269,29

30465 MAIN BOARD WITH SNUBBER - D2 
BASE

193,59

30466 MAIN BOARD WITH SNUBBER - D1 
MASTER

269,29

30467 MAIN BOARD WITH SNUBBER - D1 
BASE

193,59

30483 CABLE SHOE PROTECTION 0,65

30486 LOCKING CIRCUIT BOARD SUPPORT 0,76

30487 DRAIN HOSE 48,41

30488 AUTOMATIC HOOD LIFT KIT 3 312,00

30489 STICKER - AUTOMATIC HOOD DO NOT 
USE HANDLE

8,76

30490 DRAIN HOSE 9,27

30491 BASKET SUPPORT 266,59

30492 RAMP FOR BASKET SUPPORT 46,35

30493 PERISTALTIC HOSES SPARE KIT FOR 
DOSING PUMP

111,24

30534 FILTER CARTRIDGE BLUE MEDIUM 
STANDARD

62,83

30567 BEARING FRONT COMPLETE 65,92

30570 AUTOMATIC HOOD CABLE KIT 48,93

30571 CABLE FOR ENCODER 31,42

30572 CABLE WITH CONNECTORS 26,78

30573 SLIDING RAIL GREY, PLASTIC 56,00

31081 POT WASH SENSOR WITH HOUSING 
SPARE PARTS KIT X2

122,86

31083 POT WASH SENSOR SPARE PARTS 
KIT X2

47,59

 



10



11



©
 Nordisk C

lean Solutions 2025-01-01. EN UK version. W
e reserve the right to correct any printing errors. W

e reserve the right to change designs, specifications and equipm
ent.

Nordisk Clean Solutions, Jägershillgatan 13, SE-213 75 MALMÖ | Tel. +46 40 671 50 60 | order@nordiskclean.com  www.nordiskclean.com

Documentation and software online

for Authorised Service Partners

nordiskclean.com/members/gd-service/

Nordisk Clean Solutions Service Web is an online archive for  
documentation and software for machines/products from Nor:disk.  
Access is granted in two levels: Full and Limited Access.

Full Access
Full Access is granted to all Authorized Service Partners and lets you  
view and download documentation such as user and service  
manuals, spare part lists and software. To become an Authorized  
Service Partner, one or more service technicians must have  
completed the Nor:disk Academy™ Service Training.

Limited Access
Limited Access is the option for non-authorised companies, allowing  
only viewing and downloading of documentation.

Become an Authorized Service Partner
To become an Authorized Service Partner at Nordisk Clean Solutions,  
you must complete our service training in Nor:disk Academy™. 
Sign up for one of our Nor:disk Academy™ Service Training events in 
Sweden, France or Germany. Courses are held in Swedish/English/  
German and French.

Read more and register online, or email ts@nordiskclean.com for  
more information.

Sign up for Nordisk Clean Solutions Academy online.
Go to nordiskclean.com/nor-disk-academy  or scan QR

Nordisk Clean Solutions Service Web

http://order@nordiskclean.com
http://www.nordiskclean.com
http://www.nordiskclean.com/members/gd-service/
mailto:mailto:ts%40nordiskclean.com?subject=
mailto:http://www.nordiskclean.com/nor-disk-academy/?subject=

